
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

93 

14 

62 

6 

45 

27 

117 

91 

81 

53 

112 

77 

16 

4 

145 

#03 

92 

88 

90 

194 

28 

56 

51 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

STL 

SPO 

STL 

GT2 

ITE 

STL 

STL 

GT1 

STL 

GTX 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

ITR 

STL 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

6 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

11 

Name 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Matt Cummings 

Jeffrey Zissulis 

Douglas Valley 

Anthony Tudino 

Scott Simpson 

Peter Tonelli II 

Peter A.J. Tonelli 

Thomas DiCandido 

Douglas Brown 

Ryan Hayward 

Daniel Sheppard 

Rob Sturgis 

Peter Mumford 

Gerald Cohen 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Thorsten Becker 

Justin Auger 

Payam Aghassi 

Navid Bouzari 

Marc Ulan 

Jennifer Ferreira 

Raymond Blethen 

Member_ID 

519028 

549552 

631304 

135620 

676037 

502033 

517245 

167722 

528460 

434666 

652390 

243127 

96185 

217822 

537720 

341191 

634634 

651038 

515445 

623997 

423551 

461478 

270386 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:42.212 

1:42.471 

1:42.931 

1:43.645 

1:46.396 

1:46.803 

1:47.840 

1:48.653 

1:49.151 

1:49.398 

1:49.824 

1:50.072 

1:50.122 

1:50.865 

1:52.469 

1:52.599 

1:52.681 

1:54.954 

1:55.805 

1:56.327 

1:56.457 

2:01.653 

2:02.677 

Diff 

0.259 

0.719 

1.433 

4.184 

4.591 

5.628 

6.441 

6.939 

7.186 

7.612 

7.860 

7.910 

8.653 

10.257 

10.387 

10.469 

12.742 

13.593 

14.115 

14.245 

19.441 

20.465 

Sponsor 

Tool & Equipment Connection Inc. 

Hard work 

Zuzuâ€™s Garage 

Catang Motorsports 

dez racing 

Westboro Toyota 

Driven Performance / Westboro Motors 

Rosmar Racing 

Active Autowerke  Turner Motorsport  V

7's Racing Skunk Works  BetterCallPaul! 

G&M Services/Lowrider Depot/RIP Crilly Hooah! 

Rosmar Racing 

MC Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Z2 Motorsports 

3D autoworks 

KONI / RST Performance Racing / Preci

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/10/2022 11:01:07 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Terry Hanushek, Chief Steward / Chris Collins, Chairman SOM 

For race results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 3 - GT1-2-3-X-A,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:23:18 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/10/2022 09:50 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Pig Roast Regional

Qualifying Results


